
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP B PRACTICE #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

SPRING CREEK MX - MILLVILLE, MN

ROUND 7 OF 12 - JULY 14, 2012

250 Motocross

SPRING CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

639 D. Buller  251.8141

670 D. Schmoke  552.1852

862 O. Barbaree  252.4953

731 S. Roman  352.7494

631 I. Pazos  352.7685

708 J. Perron  452.9336

243 J. Dalzell  553.0497

792 B. Hall  453.1058

597 M. Dougherty  453.1769

371 B. Dehn  353.17610

655 J. Pauk  353.61211

381 J. Rando  453.63612

308 N. Jackson  553.70113

393 D. Herrlein  453.81614

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  553.97015

726 C. Lackore  254.06416

683 B. Riehm  554.16917

162 M. Hume  354.67318

257 J. Dehn  354.86519

854 L. Powell  354.95720

326 J. Gilmore  255.03021

328 C. Crawford  355.44922

569 D. Ziolkowski  255.66223

296 T. Whitmarsh  256.31924

619 M. Weishaar  257.68625

351 J. Powell  357.84526

754 T. Allen  458.13327

363 J. Goskey  558.37128

559 J. DeBower  21:02.43229

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

708 J. Perron  435.8951

731 S. Roman  336.3692

655 J. Pauk  436.6253

597 M. Dougherty  436.6524

371 B. Dehn  236.7865

726 C. Lackore  336.8846

862 O. Barbaree  336.8927

639 D. Buller  237.0228

670 D. Schmoke  537.1449

243 J. Dalzell  537.21010

683 B. Riehm  237.24311

308 N. Jackson  337.39412

569 D. Ziolkowski  237.70013

393 D. Herrlein  537.72314

631 I. Pazos  537.90915

854 L. Powell  337.92516

619 M. Weishaar  338.30517

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  538.38618

381 J. Rando  238.39619

792 B. Hall  238.40420

328 C. Crawford  338.99421

257 J. Dehn  439.20422

296 T. Whitmarsh  239.76523

754 T. Allen  340.75624

326 J. Gilmore  540.76125

363 J. Goskey  241.31026

559 J. DeBower  241.56027

351 J. Powell  242.20528

162 M. Hume  242.44229

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

670 D. Schmoke  553.3171

371 B. Dehn  353.8822

731 S. Roman  353.9113

726 C. Lackore  253.9454

597 M. Dougherty  254.1885

862 O. Barbaree  254.4376

631 I. Pazos  354.4547

655 J. Pauk  354.5838

708 J. Perron  454.6409

393 D. Herrlein  554.67510

884 K. Fitz-Gerald  554.81111

243 J. Dalzell  454.81312

639 D. Buller  254.86313

683 B. Riehm  255.17014

381 J. Rando  255.65715

296 T. Whitmarsh  255.89816

308 N. Jackson  355.93717

792 B. Hall  256.03818

854 L. Powell  356.42919

326 J. Gilmore  456.47720

328 C. Crawford  356.56021

257 J. Dehn  356.66522

619 M. Weishaar  456.68723

569 D. Ziolkowski  256.87324

351 J. Powell  358.76925

162 M. Hume  259.87826

363 J. Goskey  21:00.45427

559 J. DeBower  41:00.54828

754 T. Allen  31:01.87729
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